THE DATASHEET OF
PI3C3245LE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS8162D           05/09/06
PI3C3245
2.5V/3.3V, High Bandwidth, Hot Insertion
8-Bit, 2-Port, Bus Switch
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012

• E = Pb-free & Green
• Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI3C3245Q Q 20-pin QSOP
PI3C3245QE Q Pb-free & Green, 20-pin QSOP
PI3C3245L L 20-pin TSSOP
PI3C3245LE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin TSSOP
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
06-0244
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: